Solid state relay
 1 / 1
Solid State Relay
Type:YZPST-SSR40A
Load Current 40A
Load Voltage 24~380VAC
Control Voltage 3-32VDC
Control Current 8-40mA
On Voltage ≤1.5V
Off Leakage Current ≤2mA
On-off Time ≤10ms
Dielectric Strength 2500VAC
Insulation Resistance 1000MΩ/500VDC
Ambient Temperature -30~+70℃
Mounting Methods Bolting
The Work Instructions LED
Weight 90g